
1 132 PABLO MARTIN ARGENTINA 1994 /1.71 3 3

1 130 VANESA OJEDA ARGENTINA 1990 /1.66 3 3

2 131 NATALI RICALDEZ BOLIVIA 1992 /1.53 6 6

1 126 LUIS CUEVAS ARGENTINA 1970 84.90/1.80 3 6 9

2 127 MANUEL LANAS CHILE 1982 83.60/1.69 8 12 20

3 125 JAIME MORENO BOLIVIA 1993 88/1.79 7 18 25

1 128 IMANOL SANCHEZ URUGUAY 1993 78.60/1.73 3 6 9

2 129 JAIME MORENO BOLIVIA 1993 88/1.79 6 12 18

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR OPEN CHALLENGER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

2023 IFBB MR. UNIVERSE ARGENTINA

Noviembre 25-26, 2023, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Fecha:26/11/2023

O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S  C H A L L E N G E R



1 180 MAXIMILIANO BLANGINO ARGENTINA 1976 /1.76 3 3 6

1 181 SERRANA SEQUEIRA URUGUAY 1987 /1.61 3 3 6

1 182 EMILIANO ESCOBAR PARAGUAY 1991 69.40/1.73 3 3 6

1 153 VALERIA JONES ARGENTINA 1977 /1.65 3 3

2 155 SUSANA SORIA ARGENTINA 1961 /1.62 6 6

3 154 FLAVIA ALMIRON ARGENTINA 1974 /1.67 9 9

1 176 JESSICA JUAREZ ARGENTINA 1982 /1.60 4 4

2 183 VALERIA JONES ARGENTINA 1977 /1.65 5 5

1 174 SOFIA VILLAREAL ARGENTINA 1988 /1.62 3 3

2 175 LAURA RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA 1976 /1.60 6 6

3 173 ROSA COELLAR PARAGUAY 1988 /1.60 9 9

4 172 SERRANA SEQUEIRA URUGUAY 1987 /1.61 12 12

1 179 LAURA RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA 1976 /1.60 3 3

2 178 CAROLINA TESORO ARGENTINA 1978 /1.58 6 6

3 177 CYNTHIA JAUREGUI ARGENTINA 1982 /1.60 9 9

1 174 SOFIA VILLAREAL ARGENTINA / 3 3

2 179 LAURA RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA / 6 6

1 227 SOFIA VILLAREAL ARGENTINA 1988 /1.62 5 5

2 229 NEREA GALEANO ARGENTINA 1995 /1.56 5 5

3 226 YESICA MONTESINO ARGENTINA 1991 /1.63 10 10

4 228 ALUMINE GARAVAGLIA ARGENTINA 1998 /1.50 11 11

SCORE

O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S  C L A S S F I E D

WOMAN'S FIT MODEL SENIOR OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

MEN'S FIT MODEL SENIOR OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

RD2 SCORE

MEN'S FITNESS SENIOR OPEN

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

OVERALL BIKINI FITNESS MASTER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BIKINI FITNESS SENIOR 163 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BIKINI FITNESS MASTER +40 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BIKINI FITNESS MASTER I 35 - 39 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODY FITNESS SENIOR OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BODY FITNESS MASTER +45 YEARS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN



1 133 SEBASTIAN ANGELONE ARGENTINA 2000 /1.65 3 3

2 134 HERNAN HOROT ARGENTINA 2005 /1.86 6 6

1 150 JUAN TEJEDA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1979 /1.67 3 3

2 151 GASTON ANGLEY ARGENTINA 1978 /1.72 7 7

3 152 RICARDO CARRASCO PERU 1981 /1.71 9 9

4 149 JOSE LUIS CARDONA ARGENTINA 1977 /1.76 12 12

5 148 JOSE LUIS RAMOS ARGENTINA 1973 /1.67 15 15

6 147 MAXIMILIANO BLANGINO ARGENTINA 1976 /1.76 18 18

1 205 RAFAEL BAEZ ARGENTINA 1988 /1.70 3 3

2 203 RONY CHANGO ECUADOR 1988 /1.68 7 7

3 202 JUAN TEJEDA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1979 /1.67 8 8

4 204 CRISTIAN CHAVEZ CHILE 1995 /1.64 11 11

5 201 HUGO CESPEDES PARAGUAY 1996 /1.63 15 15

6 200 JOSE LUIS RAMOS ARGENTINA 1973 /1.67 18 18

1 207 EMILIANO HERNANDEZ URUGUAY 1995 /1.72 3 3

2 206 PABLO MARTIN ARGENTINA 1994 /1.71 8 8

3 208 GASTON ANGLEY ARGENTINA 1978 /1.72 9 9

4 211 EMANUEL PESQUERA ARGENTINA 1998 /1.74 11 11

5 209 RICARDO CARRASCO PERU 1981 /1.71 14 14

6 210 FRANCISCO CARRASCO PERU 1990 /1.71 18 18

1 205 RAFAEL BAEZ ARGENTINA / 4 4

2 207 EMILIANO HERNANDEZ URUGUAY / 6 6

3 150 JUAN TEJEDA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA / 7 7

4 133 SEBASTIAN ANGELONE ARGENTINA / 12 12

1 138 FELIPE RUIZ ARGENTINA 2004 70.50/1.75 3 6 9

1 157 JORGE CONESE ARGENTINA 1979 75.10/1.74 6 6 12

2 158 PABLO MICHEAS ARGENTINA 1983 65.60/1.68 3 12 15

1 222 JORGE CONESE ARGENTINA 1979 75.10/1.74 5 6 11

2 223 PABLO MICHEAS ARGENTINA 1983 65.60/1.68 4 12 16

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR 175 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING MASTER + 40 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

OVERALL MEN'S PHYSIQUE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR +170 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIOR 170 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTER +40 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 



1 225 ALEX SANTILLAN PERU 1992 81.40/1.77 3 6 9

2 224 JONATAN CERISOLI ARGENTINA 1998 80.5/1.80 6 12 18

1 221 ALEX SANTILLAN ARGENTINA / 6 6

2 157 JORGE CONESE ARGENTINA / 12 12

3 138 FELIPE RUIZ ARGENTINA / 18 18

1 166 JUANA RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA 1985 /1.59 3 3

2 171 DIANA PEREZ ARGENTINA 1984 /1.56 7 7

3 167 PAMELA LOPEZ ARGENTINA 1978 /1.52 10 10

4 168 VICTORIA GILLON ARGENTINA 1988 /1.51 11 11

5 169 MARIA DEL CARIBE MENDEZ ARGENTINA 1979 /1.56 15 15

6 170 NANCY BRITO ARGENTINA 1981 /1.57 18 18

1 231 JESICA FARIAS ARGENTINA 1990 /1.55 3 3

2 230 JUANA RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA 1985 /1.59 6 6

3 232 PAMELA LOPEZ ARGENTINA 1978 /1.52 10 10

4 233 VICTORIA GILLON ARGENTINA 1988 /1.51 11 11

5 234 MARIA DEL CARIBE MENDEZ ARGENTINA 1979 /1.56 15 15

6 236 GIULIANA VEGA ARGENTINA 1999 /1.52 18 18

1 235 VANESA OJEDA ARGENTINA 1990 /1.66 4 4

2 237 JESICA GOMEZ ARGENTINA 1991 /1.61 5 5

1 231 JESICA FARIAS ARGENTINA / 3 3

2 230 JUANA RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA / 7 7

3 235 VANESA OJEDA ARGENTINA / 8 8

1 184 ELVIO MARTINEZ ARGENTINA 1982 /1.69 3 3

1 212 GABRIEL FALLET ARGENTINA 1973 76.50/1.71 5 8 13

2 156 SIMON JIMENEZ ARGENTINA 1968 92.80/1.80 4 10 14

SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTER + 40 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

MUSCULAR MENS PHYSIQUE SENIOR OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

OVERALL WELLNESS FITNESS

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR +160 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

WELLNESS FITNESS SENIOR 160 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

WELLNESS FITNESS MASTER +35 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

SCORE

OVERALL CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC BODYBUILDING SENIOR + 175 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN



1 213 MARTIN BALBUENA ARGENTINA 1988 75.50/1.71 6 8 14

2 214 BENJAMIN SOTELO ARGENTINA 2001 69.60/1.63 7 10 17

3 216 RAMON GARRO ARGENTINA 1980 75.60/1.71 9 16 25

4 215 JAVIER GONZALEZ ARGENTINA 1976 62.60/1.58 7 24 31

1 217 IMANOL SANCHEZ URUGUAY 1993 78.60/1.73 3 6 9

2 218 ALEJANDRO ARANGUIZ CHILE 1988 77.60/1.72 6 12 18

1 221 ALEX SANTILLAN PERU 1992 81.40/1.77 4 6 10

2 219 JONATAN CERISOLI ARGENTINA 1998 80.5/1.80 5 12 17

3 220 MARTIN SALVATIERRA ARGENTINA 1983 79/1.76 9 18 27

1 225 ALEX SANTILLAN PERU / 3 3

2 217 IMANOL SANCHEZ URUGUAY / 7 7

3 213 MARTIN BALBUENA ARGENTINA / 8 8

1 135 BENJAMIN SOTELO ARGENTINA 2001 69.60/1.63 4 6 10

2 137 DAMIAN CASCO ARGENTINA 2000 83.80/ 9 12 21

3 136 FELIPE RUIZ ARGENTINA 2004 70.50/1.75 5 18 23

1 145 GUSTAVO MERCADO ARGENTINA 1974 78/ 6 8 14

2 140 GASTON DE STEFANO ARGENTINA 1979 71.40/ 6 10 16

3 143 SIMON JIMENEZ ARGENTINA 1980 109.3/ 10 20 30

4 142 MARCELO MARTINEZ URUGUAY 1976 62.60/1.58 10 28 38

5 144 ALEJANDRO RAMOS ARGENTINA 1968 92.80/1.80 17 28 45

6 141 JAVIER GONZALEZ ARGENTINA 1981 97/ 13 34 47

7 139 DANIEL GASALLA URUGUAY 42 42

8 146 MANUEL LANAS CHILE 48 48

1 165 SIMON JIMENEZ ARGENTINA 1968 92.80/1.80 3 3

2 164 DARIO SOSA ARGENTINA 1956 88.50/ 7 7

3 163 LUIS CUEVAS ARGENTINA 1970 84.9/1.80 8 8

1 160 DARIO SOSA ARGENTINA 1956 88.90/ 5 8 13

2 161 DANTE MENDEZ ARGENTINA 1960 76.80/ 4 10 14

3 159 HECTOR FERREIRA ARGENTINA 1959 63/ 9 18 27

4 162 MANUEL ALVAREZ ARGENTINA 1956 66.10/ 12 24 36

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR + 175 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR 175 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE SENIOR 171 CM

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING MASTER 50 - 59 YEARS OPEN

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BODYBUILDING MASTER +60 YEARS OPEN

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODYBUILDING MASTER I 40 - 49 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING JUNIOR 16 - 23 YEARS OPEN CATEGORY

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN



1 145 GUSTAVO MERCADO ARGENTINA / 6 6

2 165 SIMON JIMENEZ ARGENTINA / 12 12

1 187 BENJAMIN SOTELO ARGENTINA 2001 69.60/1.63 5 6 11

2 186 JAVIER GONZALEZ ARGENTINA 1976 62.60/1.58 4 12 16

3 185 LENADRO VISCA ARGENTINA 1993 67.60/ 9 18 27

1 191 STEVEN CERON ECUADOR 1996 71.80/ 3 6 9

2 193 ALEJANDRO RAMOS ARGENTINA 1974 78/ 14 14 28

3 192 RAMON GARRO ARGENTINA 1980 75.60/1.71 7 26 33

4 188 IMANOL SANCHEZ URUGUAY 1993 78.60/1.73 12 24 36

5 189 ALEJANDRO ARANGUIZ CHILE 1988 77.60/1.72 15 24 39

6 190 DANIEL GASALLA URUGUAY 1979 71.40/ 11 34 45

1 194 DAMIAN IZQUIERDO URUGUAY 1986 82.70/ 3 10 13

2 195 LUCIO RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA 1985 88/ 6 8 14

1 196 GASTON DE STEFANO ARGENTINA 1981 97/ 3 6 9

2 197 GUSTAVO MERCADO ARGENTINA 1983 96.60/ 6 12 18

1 198 RODRIGO CORTEZ ARGENTINA 1979 103.7/ 3 6 9

2 199 MARCELO MARTINEZ URUGUAY 1980 109.3/ 6 12 18

1 198 RODRIGO CORTEZ ARGENTINA / 3 3

2 196 GASTON DE STEFANO ARGENTINA / 6 6

3 194 DAMIAN IZQUIERDO URUGUAY / 9 9

4 191 STEVEN CERON ECUADOR / 11 11

5 187 BENJAMIN SOTELO ARGENTINA / 15 15

RD2 SCORE

SCORE

OVERALL BODYBUILDING SENIOR

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODYBUILDING SENIOR +100 KG

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 100 KG

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 90 KG

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 80 KG

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 

BW/ BH RD1 RD2 SCORE

BODYBUILDING SENIOR 70 KG

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN

SCORE

OVERALL BODYBUILDING MASTER

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 


